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Ref: Date: 02.10.21 

 
বিজ্ঞবি 

 

এতদ্বারা প্রথম সেমমস্টামরর েমস্ত ছাত্র / ছাত্রীমের জানামনা হমে সে আগামী ৩/১০/২১ 
তাবরমে বনম্নবিবেত বনমেে বিকা অনুোয়ী অনিাইন এ নবথ োচাই করা 
 (ডকুমমন্ট সেবরবিমকিন) হমি। ওই বেন েূবচ অনুোয়ী অিিযই বনবেে ষ্ট বিিংক এ বিক কমর 

ডকুমমন্ট সেবরবিমকিন করমত হমি। ডকুমমন্ট সেবরবিমকিমনর বেন অনুপবিত থাকমি 

এডবমিন িাবতি িমি। ওই োবি আেন নতুন ছাত্র/ছাত্রী দ্বারা পরূণ করা হমি। 

 
 

যাচাইয়ের জন্য প্রয়োজন্ী়ে ন্থি সমূহ 
➢ Print out of application form  

➢ Copy of Online admission fee payment receipt 

➢ Admit card of Madhyamik for proof of Date of Birth.  

➢ Higher secondary (HS)/equivalent examination mark sheet.  

➢ School leaving certificate 

➢ Caste certificate from competent authority, if applicable. 

➢ Physical disability (PWD) certificate from competent authority, if applicable. 

 
 
 
 
 

 

…………………….. 

Vice Principal  

Silda Chandrasekhar College 
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VERIFICATION DETAILS FOR HONOURS STUDENTS 

 

Time: 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM 

 
SUBJECT VERIFICATION LINK TEACHERS’ NAME PHONE NO. 

Bengali (H) 
https://meet.google.com/ozg-

bscn-oep 

 

Sanjoy Kumar Kar 9434522021 

Fatik Chandra Adhikary 8906167653 

Avik Pradhan 9002797895 

Horipada Ghosh 9734893979 

    

English (H) 
https://meet.google.com/act-

audd-yua 

 

Atanu Bera 9933456759 

Anamika Majhi 8371908730 

Sushanta Mandal 9749299158 

Abani Maity 9733011588 

    

History (H) 
https://meet.google.com/iax-

dutf-skm 

 

Shaktipada Shit 9933078787 

Dr. Sushanta Dey 9564245353 

Manaranjan Bhattacharya 9002421996 

Jayanti Halder 9593128866 

    

Pol. Science (H) 
https://meet.google.com/jfd-

johv-syi 

 

Joydeb Nayek 9641233483 

Sudipta Mandal 9903014925 

Chiranjit Dutta 9547343487 

    

Philosophy (H) 
https://meet.google.com/ohb-

xrnu-pet 

 

Sayani Bhattacharya 7980737324 

Jaya Mukherjee 8348507048 

Bandana Chatterjee 9932553322 

    

Sanskrit (H) 
https://meet.google.com/zuk-

addb-qeo 

Jayanta Mandal 9748186995 

Sangita Dey 7872317664 

    

Santali (H) 
https://meet.google.com/imw-

nstj-juy 

 

Sunil Kumar Mandi 8967900196 

Sunil Kumar Hembram 7033604735 

Surya Kanta Murmu 9609966011 

Durgapada Mandi 9635802044 

Gopinath Tudu 9679907706 

    

Geography (H) 
https://meet.google.com/pyk-

evrs-wbf 

 

Monika Dutta 9382923040 

Ranjit Sheet 6296313742 

Sridam Kar 9933839225 

    

Mathematics(H) 

& 

BSc (General) 

https://meet.google.com/wyw-

jzim-bax 

 

Dr. Nirmal Kumar Mandal 9434987339 

Sumanta Banerjee 9635798385 

Atindranath Sahoo 9593008665 

    

BCA 
https://meet.google.com/wjn-

tpyr-fke 

Ashis Dey 9732975079 

Debasish Bera 8436387286 
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VERIFICATION DETAILS FOR GENERAL STUDENTS 

 

Time: 12:00 PM to 2:00 PM 

 
SUBJECT APPLICATION 

NO 

VERIFICATION LINK TEACHERS’ NAME PHONE NO. 

B.A (General) 

 

2118100008 

To 

2118100423 

https://meet.google.com/usm-

rghv-icw 

 

Shamapada Rout 9609202933 

Fatik Chandra 

Adhikary 

8906167653 

Abani Maity 9733011588 

Manaranjan 

Bhattacharya 

9002421996 

Sudipta Mandal 9903014925 

Jaya Mukherjee 8348507048 

Sunil Kumar Mandi 8967900196 

     

B.A (General) 

2118100427 

To 

2118100988 

https://meet.google.com/kgz-

szir-stx 

 

Samaresh Jana 9679835165 

Avik Pradhan 9002797895 

Anamika Majhi 8371908730 

Shaktipada Shit 9933078787 

Chiranjit Dutta 9547343487 

Monika Dutta 9382923040 

Sunil Kumar Hembram 7033604735 

     

B.A (General) 

2118100995 

To 

2118101547 

https://meet.google.com/adm-

gapu-cfr 

 

Subrata Dubey 6296515967 

Horipada Ghosh 9734893979 

Sushanta Mandal 9749299158 

Dr. Sushanta Dey 9564245353 

Sayani Bhattacharya 7980737324 

Ranjit Sheet 6296313742 

Gopinath Tudu 9679907706 

     

B.A (General) 

2118101554 

To 

2118102110 

https://meet.google.com/nap-

mwch-zwc 

 

Surya Kanta Murmu 9609966011 

Atanu Bera 9933456759 

Jayanti Halder 9593128866 

Joydeb Nayek 9641233483 

Sangita Dey 7872317664 

Bandana Chatterjee 9932553322 

Durgapada Mandi 9635802044 
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